C
O
N
N
EC
TO
R
TE

900µm CONSTRUCTION
2 & 3mm CONSTRUCTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
S122     S177           SOC CONNECTORS
Furukawa reserves the right to improve, enhance, and modify the features and specifications of FITEL products without prior notification
INNOVATIONS IN FIBER OPTICS
Brought to you by:
For Ordering Information Please Contact:
Furukawa America Inc.
200 Westpark Drive, Suite 190
Peachtree City, GA 30269
Phone: (770) 487-1234
Toll Free: (800) 274-8335
Fax: (770) 487-9910
Web: www.BuyFITEL.com
CONNECTORS
CONNECTOR TERMINATION SYSTEM
PART NUMBER  DESCRIPTION
S122A-KIT-2  S122A Clad Alignment Fusion Splicer Kit
S177A-02-KIT  S177A-02 Core-Alignment Fusion Splicer Kit
SOC-KIT-A  S122 Connector Termination Add-on Kit
SOC-KIT-B  S177 Connector Termination Add-on Kit
SSCS-PN1  SC/APC Splice-On-Connector, 900um
SSCS-PN2  SC/APC Splice-On-Connector, 2mm
SSCS-PN3  SC/APC Splice-On-Connector, 3mm
SSCS-P1   SC/UPC Splice-On-Connector, 900um
SSCS-P2   SC/UPC Splice-On-Connector, 2mm
SSCS-P3   SC/UPC Splice-On-Connector, 3mm
SAPS-388  FC/APC Splice-On-Connector, 900um
SAPS-386  FC/APC Splice-On-Connector, 2mm
SAPS-387  FC/APC Splice-On-Connector, 3mm
SAPS-358  FC/UPC Splice-On-Connector, 900um
SAPS-356  FC/UPC Splice-On-Connector, 2mm
SAPS-357  FC/UPC Splice-On-Connector, 3mm